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The menu of El Cubano from Saint Paul comprises about 59 different courses and drinks. On average you pay
about $6.4 for a dish / drink. El Cubano in St. Paul, MN, is a highly regarded American restaurant with an
impressive average rating of 4.8 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, this popular dining spot is known
for its vibrant atmosphere and delicious offerings. To ensure your experience is seamless, we recommend calling
ahead to reserve your table at (651) 227-1510. Whether you're in the mood for a quick bite or a leisurely meal, El
Cubano's menu is sure to delight. If you're curious about similar dining options, consider exploring Capital View
Cafe Catering and Tappers Pub. Have you dined at El Cubano before? Share your thoughts and leave a review
to help other food lovers!.
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Snacks

CROQUETTES

Drinks

SMOOTHIES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

GARLIC SAUCE

Dessert
CHEESECAKE

From The Grill

ROAST PORK

Side Dish

CONGRI

Batidos

MORIR SONANDO SMOOTHIE

Piqueos Venezolanos

PLATANOS MADUROS FRITOS

Natural Juices

TAMARINDO JUICE

Popular Items

CHINOLA JUICE

$3.0

$6.0

$4.0

$3.5

$3.5

Specialty Beverages

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE $6.0

Los Pinos Plates

BISTEC ENCEBOLLADO PLATE $14.0

Special Sandwich

EL DOMINICANO SANDWICH $10.5

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS $2.5
Cuban
ROPA VIEJA PLATE $14.0

Natural Smoothies -
Batidos

GUANABANA SMOOTHIE $6.0

PABLOS FOOD MENU

PAPA RELLENAS $6.0

Restaurant Category

CUBAN

Soft Drinks

JUICE
WATER $1.3

Snacks & Fingerfood
TOSTONES $4.0
FRIED YUCA $4.0
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Beverages

BOTTLES
CAN OF POP $1.8

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CUBAN COFFEE

Sandwiches

EL AMERICANO
SANDWICH

THE CUBAN SANDWICH $9.5
CUBAN SANDWICH

Side Dishes

AVOCADO $1.5
RICE
CROQUETTES $5.0

$11.5

Plates

EL GUAJIRO PLATE
MASITAS DE PUERCO PLATE
BISTEC DE POLLO PLATE
AJIACO PLATE

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$11.0

Ingredients Used

HAM

BLACK BEANS $2.3
COCONUT

GARLIC

BEANS

PORK MEAT

WHITE RICE $1.8

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
% % TUNA STEAK
MEAT
FISH
PANINI
APPETIZER
BREAD

Smoothies

MANGO SMOOTHIE

BLACK BERRY
el SMOOTHIE

MAMEY SMOOTHIE
PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE
SMOOTHIE
CONDENSADA SMOOTHIE
MALTA CON LECHE SMOOTHIE

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0
$6.0

$6.0
$6.0
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PAPAYA SMOOTHIE $6.0

El Cubano

870 Dodd Rd, Saint Paul I- Opening Hours:

55118-5742, United States Tuesday 11:00-19:00
Wednesday 11:00-19:00
Thursday 11:00-19:00
Friday 11:00-20:00
Saturday 11:00-20:00
Sunday 11:00-19:00
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