





https://menuweb.menu 870 Dodd Rd, Saint Paul I-55118-5742, United States +16512271510 - http://elcubanorestaurante.com









The menu of El Cubano from Saint Paul comprises about 59 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$6.4 for a dish / drink. El Cubano in St. Paul, MN, is a highly regarded American restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.8 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, this popular dining spot is known for its vibrant atmosphere and delicious offerings. To ensure your experience is seamless, we recommend calling ahead to reserve your table at (651) 227-1510. Whether you're in the mood for a quick bite or a leisurely meal, El Cubano's menu is sure to delight. If you're curious about similar dining options, consider exploring Capital View Cafe Catering and Tappers Pub. Have you dined at El Cubano before? Share your thoughts and leave a review to help other food lovers!

	為其然
P. Control	
	AMERICA

Snacks CROQUETTES		Specialty Beverages STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE	\$6.0
Drinks SMOOTHIES		Los Pinos Plates BISTEC ENCEBOLLADO PLATE	\$14.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Special Sandwich EL DOMINICANO SANDWICH	\$10.5
Sauces GARLIC SAUCE		Mexican-American Fo	od \$2.5
Dessert CHEESECAKE		Cuban ROPA VIEJA PLATE	\$14.0
From The Grill ROAST PORK		Natural Smoothies - Batidos	
Side Dish		GUANABANA SMOOTHIE	\$6.0
CONGRÍ	\$3.0	PABLOS FOOD MENU	
Batidos		PAPA RELLENAS	\$6.0
MORIR SONANDO SMOOTHIE	\$6.0	Restaurant Category	
Piqueos Venezolanos			
PLÁTANOS MADUROS FRITOS	\$4.0	Soft Drinks	
Natural Juices	40.5	JUICE WATER	\$1.3
TAMARINDO JUICE	\$3.5	Snacks & Fingerfood	
Popular Items		TOSTONES	\$4.0
CHINOLA JUICE	\$3.5	FRIED YUCA	\$4.0



Beverages

BOTTLES

CAN OF POP \$1.8

Coffee

ESPRESSO

CUBAN COFFEE

Sandwiches



EL AMERICANO SANDWICH \$11.5

THE CUBAN SANDWICH \$9.5
CUBAN SANDWICH

Side Dishes

AVOCADO	\$1.5
RICE	

CROQUETTES \$5.0

Plates

EL GUAJIRO PLATE	\$12.0
MASITAS DE PUERCO PLATE	\$12.0
BISTEC DE POLLO PLATE	\$12.0
AJIACO PLATE	\$11.0

Ingredients Used

HAM

BLACK BEANS \$2.3

COCONUT

GARLIC

BEANS

PORK MEAT

WHITE RICE \$1.8

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



CHICKEN
TUNA STEAK
MEAT

FISH PANINI

APPETIZER

BREAD

Smoothies





PAPAYA SMOOTHIE

\$6.0

El Cubano

870 Dodd Rd, Saint Paul I-55118-5742, United States **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 11:00-19:00 Wednesday 11:00-19:00 Thursday 11:00-19:00 Friday 11:00-20:00 Saturday 11:00-20:00 Sunday 11:00-19:00



Made with Menu